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Ðñáêôïñåßï Êáôçãïñßá åöçìåñßäùí Ôßôëïò Çì äéáíïìÞò Ðþëçóç

ÅÕÑÙÐÇ

ÁÑÃÏÓ

1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ

2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

5. ÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÊÅÓ

6. ÅÂÄÏÌÁÄÉÁÉÅÓ

1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ

2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

5. ÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÊÅÓ
6. ÅÂÄÏÌÁÄÉÁÉÅÓ

ÊÁÈÇÌÅÑÉÍÇ
Ï ËÏÃÏÓ
ESPRESSO

ÁÄÅÓÌÅÕÔÏÓ ÔÕÐÏÓ (ÑÉÆÏÓ)
ÂÑÁÄÕÍÇ
ÅÈÍÏÓ

GOAL NEWS
SportDay
ÃÁÕÑÏÓ
Ç ÃÁÔÁ

ç ÙÑÁ ôùí óðïñ
ÐÑÙÔÁÈËÇÔÇÓ
ÖÙÓ ÔÙÍ ÓÐÏÑ

ÅÎÐÑÅÓ
ÇÌÅÑÇÓÉÁ

ÍÁÕÔÅÌÐÏÑÉÊÇ
×ÑÇÌÁÔÉÓÔÇÑÉÏ

Agrenda
ÁËÖÁ ÅÍÁ  Á1

ÁÎÉÁ
ËÏÉÐÏÍ

ÏÑÈÏÄÏÎÏÓ ÔÕÐÏÓ
ÁÕÃÇ
ÍÉÊÇ

ÑÉÆÏÓÐÁÓÔÇÓ
ÁÕÑÉÁÍÇ

ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÇ ÙÑÁ
ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÏÓ ÔÕÐÏÓ

ÅÓÔÉÁ
ÔÁ ÍÅÁ

DERBY NEWS
ÅÎÅÄÑÁ ÔÙÍ ÓÐÏÑ

Ç ÐÑÁÓÉÍÇ
ÊÅÑÄÏÓ

ATHENS NEWS
KING BET

MATCH MONEY
ÍÅÏÉ ÁÍÈÑÙÐÏÉ
ÔÏ ÓÔÏÉ×ÇÌÁ

28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
22/12/2011
23/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
22/12/2011
23/12/2011

15.799
111
8.102
4.241
2.120
10.185
3.857
3.803
2.966
1.042
1.373
3.580
7.095
227
1.017
777
277
225
1.100
4.298
6.468
440
982
254
2.857
1.274
1.176
6.257
1.494
20.339
648
1.587
1.733
216
1.197
2.747
2.835
277
3.717


